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Bulan

Januari 2024
Februari 2024
Maret 2024
April 2024

Mei 2024

Juni 2024

Juli 2024
Agustus 2024
September 2024
Oktober 2024
November 2024
Desember 2024

Jumlah

JUMLAH KUNJUNGAN PASIEN
RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2024

Jumlah Kunjungan

5
856
2385
2709
3070
2922
3424
3319
3658
3500
3365
3155

32368

Ket
Masa uji coba e-puskesmas

Masa uji coba e-puskesmas
Masa uji coba e-puskesmas

Pasien



